
Scarborough Basketball Varsity Schedule 2023-2024

Day and Date Time Opponent Home/Away Location

Friday, Nov. 10 7:30 Austin Away Austin

Monday, Nov. 13 7:30 Worthing Away Butler

Thursday, Nov. 16 6:30 Danbury Away Danbury

Monday, Nov. 20 TBA Scarborough Varsity Invitational Tourn. Home Scarborough

Tuesday, Nov. 21 TBA Scarborough Varsity Invitational Tourn. Home Scarborough

Monday, Nov. 27 7:30 Mickey Leland Away Delmar

Saturday, Dec. 2 11:30 Kashmere Away Pavilion

Saturday, Dec. 9 2:30 Wheatley Home Delmar

Tuesday, Dec. 12 7:30 Sam Houston Home Scarborough

Saturday, Dec. 16 11:30 Yates Away Barnett

Wednesday, Dec. 20 7:30 North Forest Home Delmar

Thursday, Dec. 21 TBA Houston ISD Tournament TBA TBA

Friday, Dec. 22 TBA Houston ISD Tournament TBA TBA

Saturday, Dec. 23 TBA Houston ISD Tournament TBA TBA

Wednesday, Jan. 3 1:30 Chavez Home Scarborough

Thursday, Jan. 4 Noon Northside Home Scarborough

Monday, Jan. 8 6:00 Furr Away Delmar

Saturday, Jan. 13 10:00 Washington Home Delmar

Tuesday, Jan. 16 6:00 Worthing Home Pavilion

Wednesday, Jan. 24 6:00 Leland Home Butler

Saturday, Jan. 27 11:30 Kashmere Home Barnett

Tuesday, Jan. 30 7:30 Wheatley Away TJ Engram

Saturday, Feb. 3 10:00 Yates Home Barnett

Tuesday, Feb. 6 6:00 North Forest Away TJ Engram

Friday, Feb. 9 7:00 Furr Home Butler

Monday, Feb. 12 6:00 Washington Away TJ Engram

Head Coach: James Van Hook Assistants: Javarus Simmons



Scarborough Basketball Sub-Varsity Schedule 2023-2024

Day and Date Time Opponent Home/Away Location

Friday, Nov. 10 6/7:30 Worthing Away Worthing

Friday, Nov. 17 6/7:30 Leland Away Leland

Wednesday, Nov. 29 6/7:30 Kashmere Away Kashmere

Wednesday, Dec. 6 6/7:30 Wheatley Home Scarborough

Friday, Dec. 8 6/7:30 Yates Away Yates

Tuesday, Dec. 12 6:00 Sam Houston Home Scarborough

Friday, Dec. 15 6/7:30 North Forest Home Scarborough

Wednesday, Dec. 20 6/7:30 Furr Away Furr

Tuesday, Jan. 2nd TBA Scarborough JV Tournament Home Scarborough

Wednesday, Jan. 3rd TBA Scarborough JV Tournament Home Scarborough

Wednesday, Jan. 10 6/7:30 Washington Away Washington

Friday, Jan. 12 6/7:30 Worthing Home Scarborough

Friday, Jan. 19 6/7:30 Leland Home Scarborough

Wednesday, Jan. 24 6/7:30 Kashmere Home Scarborough

Friday, Jan. 26 4:30/6 Wheatley Away Wheatley

Wednesday, Jan. 31 6/7:30 Yates Home Scarborough

Friday, Feb. 2 6/7:30 North Forest Away North Forest

Wednesday, Feb. 7 6/7:30 Furr Home Scarborough

Friday, Feb. 9 6/7:30 Washington Home Scarborough

Head Coach: James Van Hook Assistant Coaches: Javarus Simmons


